CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT

July 16, 2012
OPERATING ACéOUNT $ 1,636,083.57
FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $ 256,105.08
SEWER FUND $ 590,394.45
WATER FUND $ 646,571.45
MIS REPLACEMENT FUND $ 2,163.00
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 78,542.69
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND $ 24,381.50
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS 3 21,744.40
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 16,181.00

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: [ 7 /]

SIGNATURE:ﬁ




PAGE NUMBER:

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 07/12/12 CITY OF WEST CHEICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:38:52 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G202‘ and transact.ck_date:’20120716 00:00:00.000
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/12

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASE ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———m——————=m== VENDOR— = s —em— DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION=-————— SALES TAX : AMOUNT
105100 64832 07/16/12 12900 A. C. TRANSMISSION, INC 010925 TRANSMISSION REPAIRS T 0.00 985.00
105100 64832 07/16/12 12900 A. C. TRANSMISSION, INC 010825 TRANSMISSION REPAIRS T 0.00 691.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,676.00
105100 64833 07/16/12 13436 ABBEY PAVING CO, INC 28 REFUND OF LARGE HYDRAN 0.00 640.00
105100 64834 07/16/12 12445 AECOM USA, INC. 053443 CONTRACT AMENDMENT NO. 0.00 258.03
105100 64834 07/16/12 12445 AECOM USA, INC. 063447 CONTRACT AMENDMENT NO. 0.00 258.03
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 516.06
105100 64835 07/16/12 5891 AIRHART CONSTRUCTION 01 RELEASE OF STORMWATER 0.00 2,000.00
105100 64835 07/16/12 5891 AIRHART CONSTRUCTION 01 RELEASE OF STORMWATER 0.00 2,000.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,000.00
105100 64836 07/16/12 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 010613 2012 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 102.00
105100 64836 07/16/12 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 010921 2012 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 122.00
105100 64836 07/16/12 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 053440 2012 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 224.00
105100 64836 07/16/12 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 053442 2012 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 947.00
105100 64836 07/16/12 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 053443 2012 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 439.00
105100 64836 07/16/12 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 063447 2012 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 725.00
105100 64836 07/16/12 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 063448 2012 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 1,233.00
105100 64836 07/16/12 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 083453 2012 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 5,158.00
105100 64836 07/16/12 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 093454 2012 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 1,555.00
105100 64836 07/16/12 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 433476 2012 RIGHT~OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 328.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 10,833.00
105100 64837 07/16/12 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 010926 2012 ASPHALT MATERIALS 0.00 809.37
105100 64837 07/16/12 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 010926 5 GALLON PAILS OF EMUL 0.00 180.00
105100 64837 07/16/12 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 010926 2012 ASPHALT MATERIALS 0.00 876.18
105100 64837 07/16/12 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 063447 BROKEN ASPHALT DISPOSA 0.00 300.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,165.55
105100 64838 07/16/12 13340 ANTHEM EXCAVATION & DEMO 093454 DEMOLITION OF RESIDENT 0.00 14,500.00
105100 64839 07/16/12 13446 ARANDA, JAVIER 05 REFUND OF DUPLICATE PA 0.00 172.60
105100 64840 07/16/12 377 AREA BLACK SOIL 053443 SIX-WHEELER LOADS OF P 0.00 258.00
105100 64840 07/16/12 377 AREA BLACK SOIL 063447 SIX-WHEEELER LOADS OF P 0.00 258.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 516.00
105100 64841 07/16/12 5205 ASSOCIATED TECHNICAL SER 063447 LEAK DETECTION SERVICE 0.00 642.00
105100 64842 07/16/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 IN-GROUND POOL, 289 PO 0.00 450.00
105100 64842 07/16/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M 0.00 12,375.00
105100 64842 07/16/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 IN--GROUND POOL, 960 WO 0.00 450.00
105100 64842 07/16/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CCDE SVC 011029 EYE WASH STATION, 625 0.00 150.00
105100 64842 07/16/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 DOCKS, 1717 HARVESTER, 0.00 382.34
105100 64842 07/16/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011023 APEX~-INTERIOR REMODEL, 0.00 150.00
105100 64842 07/16/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 REPLACE HOOD & DUCT, 2 0.00 300.00
105100 64842 07/16/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 TRANSFER STATION-REMOD 0.00 608.56
105100 64842 07/16/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 CELL ANTENNA, 1700 MET 0.00 225.00
105100 64842 07/16/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 SIMS RECYCLING, 1600 H 0.00 187.50



PAGE NUMBER: 2

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 07/12/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:38:52 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G202’ and transact.ck_date=’20120716 00:00:00.000¢
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/12

FUND - 40 -~ OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———-—wm—m——m— VENDOR—=~=—m == —— DEPT-DIV = DESCRIPTION—~——=—=— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 64842 07/16/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 ADDITION, 1240 W NORTH 0.00 708.34
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 15,996.74
105100 64843 07/16/12 12712 BARNES & THORNBURG, LLP 010910 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 1,100.00
105100 64844 07/16/12 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 250.00
105100 64844 07/16/12 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 4,989.00
105100 64844 07/16/12 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010210 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 2,066.75
105100 64844 07/16/12 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010501 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 452.00
105100 64844 07/16/12 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010510 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 117.00
105100 64844 07/16/12 79%4 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010613 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 175.50
105100 64844 07/16/12 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010920 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 342.00
105100 64844 07/16/12 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011028 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 2,262.00
105100 64844 07/16/12 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011029 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 432.00
105100 64844 07/16/12 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 053443 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 452.00
105100 64844 07/16/12 7994 ROND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 063447 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 452.00
105100 64844 07/16/12 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 093454 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 3,646.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 15,636.75
105100 64845 07/16/12 4392 BONNELL INDUSTRIES 010924 PARTS FOR STOCK FOR PL 0.00 721.80
105100 64846 07/16/12 13444 BRACING SYSTEMS-NORTH 053443 GENERATOR RENTAL FOR L 0.00 570.00
105100 64847 07/16/12 13428 BRIMAR INDUSTRIES 010502 ITEM 7200 - 10X14 PLAS 0.00 9.90
105100 64847 07/16/12 13428 BRIMAR INDUSTRIES 010502 SHIPPING- GROUND UPS 0.00 10.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 20.10
105100 64848 07/16/12 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 BLACK/WHITE AND COLOR 0.00 185.26
105100 64849 07/16/12 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 INTERMENTS PER EXHIBIT 0.00 275.00
105100 64850 07/16/12 9988 CERTIFIED FLEET SERVICES 010925 OSHA AERIAL LIFT INSPE 0.00 475.00
105100 64850 07/16/12 92988 CERTIFIED FLEET SERVICES 053443 OSHA CRANE INSPECTION 0.00 350.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 825.00
105100 64851 07/16/12 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 232617 0.00 475.00
105100 64851 07/16/12 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 232366 0.00 142.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 617.50
105100 64852 07/16/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET INCLUD 0.00 17.97
105100 64852 07/16/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 412 BLAKELY INCLUDES ( 0.00 8.85
105100 64852 07/16/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE IN 0.00 14.06
105100 64852 07/16/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 325 SPENCER STREET INC 0.00 16.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 57.48
105100 64853 07/16/12 13317 COLFORD, PAT 010924 REIMBURSEMENT FOR FOOD 0.00 193.98
105100 64854 07/16/12 3223 COLLEGE OF DUPAGE 010613 INVOICE 2656 0.00 95.00
105100 64855 07/16/12 12029 CROSSBOW INDUSTRIAL WATE 063448 IT SERVICE EXCHANGER ( 0.00 158.51

105100 64856  07/16/12 12213 DENNIS TODD 063447 REIMBURSEMENT FOR CDL 0.00 60.00




PENTAMATION — FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 07/12/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

TIME: 15:38:52 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G202" and transact.ck_date=’20120716 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/12

FUND -~ 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——=—m——————=== VENDOR = = o oo =, DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION-—~~—=~—
105100 64857 07/16/12 12792 DGR INVESTMENTS 28 280 AUGUSTA

105100 64858 07/16/12 3908 DRYDON EQUIPMENT, INC. 063448 REPAIR PARTS FOR PLANT
105100 64859 07/16/12 4175 DU-COMM 010613 INVOICE 146395

105100 64860 07/16/12 892 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER 010613 INVOICE 0819

105100 64860 07/16/12 892 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER 010613 INVOICE 0856

105100 64860 07/16/12 892 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER 010613 INVOICE 0893

TOTAL CHECK

105100 64861 07/16/12 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 010920 RECORDING FEES

105100 64862 07/16/12 11855 DUPAGE HABITAT FOR HUMAN 28 RELEASE OF STORMWATER
105100 64862 07/16/12 11855 DUPAGE HABITAT FOR HUMAN 28 RELEASE OF TEMP OCC DE

TOTAL CHECK

105100 64863 07/16/12 13437 EARTHCARE 28 REFUND OF LARGE HYDRAN
105100 64864 07/16/12 12890 EPCO CARBON DIOXIDE PROD 063448 DELIVERY OF LIQUID CAR
105100 64865 07/16/12 13440 ESCALANTE, JANET 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN
105100 64866 07/16/12 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 010510 DELIVERY FEES

105100 64867 07/16/12 11756 FEECE OIL CO. 063448 OFF-ROAD DIESEL FUEL T
105100 64868 07/16/12 12338 FILTER SERVICES ILLINOIS 010921 ECONOMISER FILTERS FOR
105100 64869 07/16/12 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE 9804

105100 64870 07/16/12 12345 G.W. BERKHEIMER CO., INC 010921 STOCK A/C COIL CLEANER
105100 64871 07/16/12 12567 GE CAPITAL 010510 RICOH COPIER, SERIAL N
105100 64871 07/16/12 12567 GE CAPITAL 053443 RICOH COPIER, SERIAL N
105100 64871 07/16/12 12567 GE CAPITAL 063447 RICOH COPIER, SERIAL N
TOTAL CHECK

105100 64872 07/16/12 12567 GE CAPITAL 010510 RICOH COPIER, SERIAL N
105100 64872 07/16/12 12567 GE CAPITAL 053443 RICOH COPIER, SERIAL N
105100 64872 07/16/12 12567 GE CAPITAL 063447 RICOH COPIER, SERIAL N
TOTAL CHECK

105100 64873 07/16/12 12654 GENERAL PUMP & MACHINERY 063447 BOLT ASSM

105100 64873 07/16/12 12654 GENERAL PUMP & MACHINERY 063447 O-RING

105100 64873 07/16/12 12654 GENERAL PUMP & MACHINERY 063447 MECH SEAL

105100 64873 07/16/12 12654 GENERAL PUMP & MACHINERY 063447 SLINGER

105100 64873 07/16/12 12654 GENERAL PUMP & MACHINERY 063447 SLEEVE O-RING

TOTAL CHECK
105100 64874 07/16/12 2013 GRAINGER 053443 PARTS

SALES TAX
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PAGE NUMBER: 4

PENTAMATION — FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 07/12/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:38:52 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G202’ and transact.ck_date=’20120716 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/12

FUND -~ 40 -~ OPERATING FUND

CASHE ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——mm=——=——=—=s VENDOR == o mem ==, DEPT-DIV ~ ——m DESCRIPTION~————= SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 64874 07/16/12 2013 GRAINGER 053443 PARTS 0.00 139.50
105100 64874 07/16/12 2013 GRAINGER 063447 PARTS 0.00 30.38
105100 64874 07/16/12 2013 GRAINGER 010921 CANISTER SPRAY 0.00 244.08
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 553.46
105100 64875 07/16/12 12995 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613 INVOICE 12428570 0.00 135.00
105100 64876 07/16/12 11471 GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC 010926 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL A 0.00 1,364.16
105100 64877 07/16/12 6900 GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC. 0l 4000 UNIVERSAL REFUSE 0.00 9,600.00
105100 64878 07/16/12 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 PARTS 0.00 39.02
105100 64878 07/16/12 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 WEATHERSTRIP 0.00 71.90
105100 64878 07/16/12 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 BUSH 0.00 31.04
105100 64878 07/16/12 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 KIT 0.00 26.46
105100 64878 07/16/12 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 MUFFLER REPAIR PARTS F 0.00 751.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 $19.42
105100 64879 07/16/12 9459 HARLAND CLARKE 010510 P/R CHECKS 0.00 115.39
105100 64879 07/16/12 9459 HARLAND CLARKE 053443 P/R CHECKS 0.00 67.31
105100 64879 07/16/12 9459 HARLAND CLARKE 063447 P/R CHECKS 0.00 57.70
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 240.40
105100 64880 07/16/12 5861 HINCKLEY SPRING WATER CO 010110 WATER AND EQUIPMENT FO 0.00 154.34
105100 64881 07/16/12 13206 HUPP, ROBERT A 093454 INTERIM COMMUNITY DEVE 0.00 2,880.00
105100 64882 07/16/12 9904 VICTORIA HYNES 010504 PER DIEM RATE OF $71 P 0.00 284.00
105100 64883 07/16/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010110 PRINTER CARTRIDGES FOR 0.00 112.07
105100 64883 07/16/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 A.S. DEPT - ADDITIONAL 0.00 65.39
105100 64883 07/16/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 MODEL # RIC 5000, TAGH 0.00 13.88
105100 64883 07/16/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 MODEL # RIC 5000, TAGH 0.00 10.42
105100 64883 07/16/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 MODEL # RIC 5000, TAGH 0.00 10.41
105100 64883 07/16/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010810 JUNE 2012 BILLING 0.00 80.69
105100 64883 07/16/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 JUNE 2012 BILLING 0.00 80.69
105100 64883 07/16/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 JUNE 2012 BILLING 0.00 80.68
105100 64883 07/16/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010924 BLACK/WHITE AND COLOR 0.00 36.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 491.21
105100 64884 07/16/12 10622 IN THE SWIM-STORE 010821 SUPPLIES FOR DOWNTOWN 0.00 66.91
105100 64885 07/16/12 12910 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010502 BLACK/WHITE COPY CHARG 0.00 4.48
105100 64885 07/16/12 12910 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010921 BLACK/WHITE COPY CHARG 0.00 6.70
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 11.18
105100 64886 07/16/12 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 073452 ) PRINTER - KYOCERA FS-2 0.00 2,163.00
105100 64887 07/16/12 11559 J.G. UNIFORMS, INC. 010613 INVOICE 27816 0.00 3,644.50

105100 64888 07/16/12 11134 JUST SAFETY, LID. 010613 INVOICE 17296 0.00 38.90




PAGE NUMBER: 5

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 07/12/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:38:52 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G202' and transact.ck_date=’20120716 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/12

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -———m———=—m——= VENDOR~ = mmm e DEPT-DIV @~ e DESCRIPTION~———~= SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 64889 07/16/12 12639 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 ORDER NUMBER 000682637 0.00 2,500.80
105100 64890 07/16/12 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922 REMOVAL OF STORM DAMAG 0.00 1,480.00
105100 64891 07/16/12 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010613 JUNE PHONE INTERP 0.00 51.91
105100 64892 07/16/12 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 INVOICE 1088361-201206 0.00 50.00
105100 64893 07/16/12 9098 MICHAEL MAKOFSKI 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR FITN 0.00 400.00
105100 64894 07/16/12 11215 MARCOTT ENTERPRISES, INC 053443 CA-6 CRUSHED GRAVEL #8 0.00 18.13
105100 64894 07/16/12 11215 MARCOTT ENTERPRISES, INC 063447 CA-6 CRUSHED GRAVEL #8 0.00 195.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 213.15
105100 64895 07/16/12 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 BUILDING/ZONING VIOLAT 0.00 1,150.00
105100 64895 07/16/12 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 DISBURSEMENTS - POSTAG 0.00 55.35
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,205.35
105100 64896 07/16/12 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 SUPPLYS 0.00 71.13
105100 64896 07/16/12 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 083453 VEGETATION KILLER 0.00 226.09
105100 64896 07/16/12 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 063447 EXTER JAW PULLER 0.00 163.50
105100 64896 07/16/12 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 SERRATED RAKE 0.00 257.34
105100 64896 07/16/12 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 063447 SOCKET/SCRW EXTRAC 0.00 26.95
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 745.01
105100 64897 07/16/12 12661 MCGRAW-HILL COMPANIES 083453 OLD HEIDELBERG STREET 0.00 675.00
105100 64898 07/16/12 11900 MCPC TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS 010503 VS5~ENT-P-SS—C~ VMWARE 0.00 1,430.42
105100 64898 07/16/12 11900 MCPC TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS 010503 VCS5-FND-P-SS8~C VMWA 0.00 641.62
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,072.04
105100 64899 07/16/12 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010926 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAINTEN 0.00 206.00
105100 64900 07/16/12 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD 0.00 3,169.53
105100 64900 07/16/12 10825 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD 0.00 3,161.79
105100 64900 07/16/12 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 " DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD 0.00 3,128.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 9,459.57
105100 64901 07/16/12 242 MUNICIPAL CODE CORPORATI 010110 SUPPLEMENT #107 0.00 151.13
105100 64901 07/16/12 242 MUNICIPAL CODE CORPORATI 010110 SUPPLEMENT #107 0.00 1,715.73
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,866.86
105100 64902 07/16/12 12823 MUNICIPAL MANAGMENT, LLC 010925 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AN 0.00 11,800.00
105100 64902 07/16/12 12823 MUNICIPAL MANAGMENT, LLC 010926 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AN 0.00 11,800.00
105100 64902 07/16/12 12823 MUNICIPAL MANAGMENT, LLC 053443 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AN 0.00 7,866.67
105100 64902 07/16/12 12823 MUNICIPAL MANAGMENT, LLC 063447 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AN 0.00 7,866.66
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 39,333.33
105100 64903 07/16/12 5219 NATIONAL ENGRAVERS 011030 PRIZE RIBBONS FOR FINE 0.00 113.00
105100 64904 07/16/12 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 011029 svVC 6/6-7/5/12 0.00 135.82
105100 64904 07/16/12 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010921 8VC 5/24-6/23/12 0.00 76 .54
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 07/12/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:38:52 CHECK REGISTER -~ DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G202’ and transact.ck_date='20120716 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/12

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —————=m——=——== VENDOR -~ wmmomrim o e DEPT-DIV. e DESCRIPTION-————-— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 64904 07/16/12 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010920 SVC 5/24-6/23/12 0.00 167.00
105100 64904 07/16/12 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010924 SVC 5/24-6/23/12 0.00 270.45
105100 64904 07/16/12 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 053443 SVC 5/24-6/23/12 0.00 135.64
105100 64904 07/16/12 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 063447 svVC 5/24-6/23/12 0.00 290.07
105100 64904 07/16/12 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 063448 SVC 5/24-6/23/12 0.00 112.18
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,187.70
105100 64905 07/16/12 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA 010613 INVOICE 158885 0.00 50.00
105100 64906 07/16/12 13442 NYE, CHRISTOPHER J 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 4,515.00
105100 64907 07/16/12 12105 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT IN 053442 PROFESSIONAL OVERSIGHT 0.00 212,408.00
105100 64908 07/16/12 127867 ORTIZ, ALEJANDRO 010613 INVOICE 128 0.00 300.00
105100 64909 07/16/12 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 010110 PUBLIC NOTICE PREVAILI 0.00 87.40
105100 64910 07/16/12 5759 PAHCS II 010501 SCREENINGS - JUNE INV# 0.00 834.83
105100 64910 07/16/12 5759 PAHCS II 010613 SCREENINGS ~ JUNE INV# 0.00 785.44
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,620.27
105100 64911 07/16/12 13372 PECOVER DECORATING SERVI 433476 LABOR, MATERIALS AND E 0.00 15,700.00
105100 64912 07/16/12 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 010110 PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME 0.00 49.96
105100 64912 07/16/12 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 010208 PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME 0.00 43 .44
105100 64912 07/16/12 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 010510 PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME 0.00 25.89
105100 64912 07/16/12 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 010920 PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME 0.00 2.00
105100 64912 07/16/12 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 011028 PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME 0.00 11.79
105100 64912 07/16/12 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 433476 PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME 0.00 3.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 136.08
105100 64913 07/16/12 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 433476 REFILL CITY POSTAGE ME 0.00 150.00
105100 64913 07/16/12 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 063447 REFILL CITY POSTAGE ME 0.00 300.00
105100 64913 07/16/12 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 010510 REFILL CITY POSTAGE ME 0.00 750.00
105100 64913 07/16/12 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 053443 REFILL CITY POSTAGE ME 0.00 300.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,500.00
105100 64914 07/16/12 4386 PRO-LINE SAFETY PRODUCTS 063447 PRECAUTION BLUE MARKIN 0.00 222.00
105100 64914 07/16/12 4386 PRO-LINE SAFETY PRODUCTS 063447 SAFETY GREEN MARKING P 0.00 222.00
105100 64914 07/16/12 4386 PRO-LINE SAFETY PRODUCTS 063447 FLOURESCENT ORANGE MAR 0.00 37.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 481.00
105100 64915 07/16/12 13368 R A MANCINI, INC 053443 ILLINOIS ROUTE 64 UTIL 0.00 312,075.75
105100 64915 07/16/12 13368 R A MANCINI, INC 063447 ILLINOIS ROUTE 64 UTIL 0.00 554,801.25
TOTAL CHECK ‘ 0.00 866,877.00
105100 64916 07/16/12 12590 ADAM REAVLEY 010613 REIMBURSEMENT TO OFFIC 0.00 61.77
105100 64917 07/16/12 13445 RESOURCE CONSTULTING, IN 083453 UNDERGROUND STORAGE TA 0.00C 6,675.00